



\$~8

*

IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI

+

RFA(COMM) 239/2023 and CM APPLs.548383/2023, 54839/2023,
54840/2023

M/S SUPREME BITUCHEM INDIA PVT LTDAppellant

Through: Mr. Dhruv Gupta, Adv.

versus

M/S WAHAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD

.....Respondent

Through:

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIBHU BAKHRU

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SACHIN DATTA

ORDER

%

10.09.2024

1. The matter could not be taken up today due to paucity of time.
2. List on 06.03.2025.

BY ORDER

COURT MASTER

SEPTEMBER 10, 2024/cl