



\$~38

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **RFA(COMM) 239/2023**
M/S SUPREME BITUCHEM INDIA PVT LTD
.....APPELLANT
Through: Mr. Rishabh Tehlan, Advocate

versus

M/S WAHAL PROCESS TECHNOLOGIES PVT LTD
.....RESPONDENT
Through: Mr. Pawan Kawrani, Advocate
(through vc) (99999-89589)
pawankawrani@gmail.com

CORAM: MS. PANNA DUTTA, REGISTRAR

ORDER

% **29.04.2026**

1. This matter is listed for completion of service.
2. Respondent is represented. Let vakalatnama be filed within three weeks positively.
3. Let complete set of paper-book be supplied to learned counsel for respondent on his e-mail address within a week.
4. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court on 21.07.2026.

REGISTRAR

APRIL 29, 2026

vk